
COLOUR GUIDE
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Colour Finishes

SEATING FABRIC / VINYL / LEATHER

Not all fabrics, vinyl, leathers are suitable for all products. 
Bespoke fabrics are subject to Triumph approval and price 
is on application. For swatch cards call 01685 352222

BAND SUPPLIER RANGE

A Camira Rivet, Era

A Camira Phoenix, Gravity
task chairs only

A Gabriel Dragon
task chairs only

A Chieftan Trimcell vinyl

A Lexaire Paintbox vinyl

BAND SUPPLIER RANGE

A Camira Advantage

BAND SUPPLIER RANGE

A Triumph Everyday
task chairs only

9IE AD017

AD072

AD122

AD016

YS156

YS046

AD002

ITA03

ITA15

AD020

AD111

AD124

AD010

YS102

YS097

AD125

ITA04

ITA16

9IK AD014

AD055

AD118

AD123

YS168

YS157

AD131

ITA02

ITA11

9IY

9ID AD004

AD030

AD117

AD126

YS094

YS101

AD127

ITA01

ITA10

9IN

BAND SUPPLIER RANGE

B Camira Xtreme 
task chairs only BAND SUPPLIER RANGE

B Camira Vita faux leather

http://www.triumphfurniture.com/
http://www.triumphfurniture.com/
http://www.triumphfurniture.com/product/desk-accessories-electrics/
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BAND SUPPLIER RANGE

B Camira Urban, Chateau  
task chairs only

B Camira Canopy

B Chieftan Just Colour Vinyl

B Panaz Montagu, Cadet 
Colours

B AGUA Libra, Luna faux leather

BAND SUPPLIER RANGE

B Panaz Highland

BAND SUPPLIER RANGE

D Camira Synergy, Blazer 
Hemp

D Panaz Sheema, Havard

BAND SUPPLIER RANGE

E Camira 24-7+, Stripes, Aquarius

E Bute Elgin

E Gabriel Europost 2

BAND SUPPLIER RANGE

C Camira Mainline Plus, Mainline 
Flax, Patina

C Gabriel Novo2

C Chieftan Lionella vinyl

C Panaz Alba, Morgan suede-ette, 
Haven vinyl, Highland 
stretch

C AGUA Nova, Oregon, Sark, Sti-
rata, Stretch + Fusion vinyl

BAND SUPPLIER RANGE

D Panaz Patternistas

BAND SUPPLIER RANGE

D Camira Halcyon variety of 
patterns below

BAND SUPPLIER RANGE

E Camira Craggan, Craggan Flax

BAND SUPPLIER RANGE

-- Camira Vintage leather POA, MOQ, 
extended lead times apply

BAND SUPPLIER RANGE

C Panaz Highland Print 4m MOQ

G Camira Blazer Quilt Channel

313 Yellow

HPL10

Tomato

Kinetic 150116 Navy

HPP01

Turquoise

Oscar 299402 Orange

HPB05

Aqua

Breeze 903901 Silver

HPA07

Charcoal

Flourish 150

ZAN04

VIN19

ZAN06

VIN02

ZAN03

VIN24

ZAN02

VIN86

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
› Two/three tone fabric is subject to an extra 10% surcharge › Fabric combinations (two/three tone) must be signed off by the customer › For soft seating we recommend to 
choose a wool blend fabric › Not all standard fabrics, vinyl and leathers are suitable for all product. Bespoke fabrics may be specified, subject to Triumph approval and price on 
application › COM (A band) : A large sample must be supplied to Triumph before production of the order to test upholster suitability. See T&Cs › Available on request; leather/
bespoke fabrics (including Kvadrat/Vescom ranges) › Quality/colour finishes on fabric are as per the fabric supplier’s standards, therefore any issues relating to this fall outside of 
Triumph’s warranty/quality measurements. Pattern matching is subject to an extra 20% surcharge.

http://www.triumphfurniture.com/
http://www.triumphfurniture.com/
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SCREEN FABRIC / ACRYLIC

STEEL / PAINT

BAND SUPPLIER RANGE

A Camira Cara

BAND SUPPLIER RANGE

B Camira Lucia

BAND SUPPLIER RANGE

A Camira Era 170

C Camira L2

D Camira Blazer lite

E Camira Synergy 170

EJ193

EJ190

EJ125

EJ197

EJ004

EJ015

EJ038

EJ180

EJ076

EJ189

EJ175

EJ191

EJ011

EJ186

EJ105

EJ196

BAND MATERIAL SUITABLE FOR

C Acrylic Metrix single / triple 
tool bar

YB102

YB097

YB038

5BE

YB156

YB098

YB046

5YW

YB168

YB099

YB084

5OR

YB086

YB101

YB085

Opal 5OP

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
› Steel is coated in Epoxy powder finish as part of our environment  
  commitment and for durability  
› RAL numbers are a guided match only  
› Some products are available in limited colours and SG8 incurs 5%  
  surcharge on selected products, please check product page for details  
› Due to the limitations of printing the colour of the final product may vary  
  slightly to those depicted in this Directory. Colour swatches should only  
  be used as a guide - actual samples are available on request

BL5
black
textured

GP1
graphite
RAL 7024
textured

CR1
cream
textured

GY5
pearl grey

RAL 7035
textured

CO1
coffee 
textured

SG8
silver

RD1
red

RAL 3020

YW4
melon

gloss

GN3
green

gloss

BU3
glas

RAL 5015

AQ2
aqua

RAL 6027

OT2
oxide
textured

CW1
chalk white

RAL 9003

MT1
mediterranean

textured

BAND A

OR3
oren

RAL 2008

GN4
mistu

WM1
cream 
white

SG2
Silver

PI1
pink

RAL 4003

OX1
oxygen

FT1
fern

RAL 6011
textured

PT2
pebble
textured

BAND C

BAND B

http://www.triumphfurniture.com/
http://www.triumphfurniture.com/
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› Extra 5% to RRP applies for steel; beech, maple, oak and silver.  
  Ribbed or smooth finish - dependant on range specified
› Silver smooth tambour doors standard for MFC products. For all  
  other standard tambour door finishes add 5% to RRP to specify add /**

CODE COLOUR FINISH

/2 Light Grey smooth/ ribbed

/5 Black smooth/ ribbed

/1 Cream smooth/ ribbed

/3 Graphite ribbed

/W White ribbed

CODE COLOUR STANDARD

M Maple FSC approved

B Beech FSC approved

CH Cherry FSC approved

WA Walnut FSC approved

GP Graphite FSC approved

CODE COLOUR STANDARD

O Oak FSC approved

LO Lugano Oak FSC approved

PC Portofino Cherry FSC approved

W White FSC approved

G Grey FSC approved

CODE COLOUR FINISH

/** Blue RAL 5024 semi-translucent/
opaque

/** Berry RAL 4006 semi-translucent/
opaque

/** Teal RAL 5021 semi-translucent/
opaque

/** Mango RAL 1033 semi-translucent/
opaque

TAMBOUR DOORS

MFC

METRIX TAMBOUR DOORS

Suitable for Metrix range only, extra 35% to RRP applies.  
Extended lead times and MOQs apply. Bespoke RAL  
colours avaialble please call 01685 352222 for a quote

› Above colour choices available for worktops and edging

› Some products available in limited colours, check product page for details

› Band A : Standard colours above

› Band B : Egger Classic and Modern range standard finish

› Band C : Kronospan Gloss, Mirror gloss, Natural touch, Fresh and Egger
  Exotics, Artwood, Metal, Natural, Intensives, Gloss.
  
  Please call for a quotation 01685 352222

CODE COLOUR FINISH

/LB Beech printed

/M Maple printed

/O Oak printed

/4 Silver smooth/ ribbed

http://www.triumphfurniture.com/
http://www.triumphfurniture.com/
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› Above colour choices available for worktops and edging

› We recommend laminate (HPL) work surfaces for education, cafe  
  and leisure environments

› Alternative colours available; please call for options, prices and
  lead times (i.e speckle finishes for education table/desk tops)

CODE COLOUR STANDARD

ML Maple FSC approved

BL Beech FSC approved

CHL Cherry FSC approved

WAL Walnut FSC approved

BUL Blue FSC approved

YWL Yellow FSC approved

RDL Red FSC approved

COLOUR DECO TYPE

White K101 PE Plain colour

Light grey U112 PE Plain colour

Blue U125 PE Plain colour

Yellow U131 PE Plain colour

COLOUR DECO TYPE

Orange U136 PE Plain colour

Anthracite U164 PE Plain colour

Caribbean U2510 PE Plain colour

Beech D381 PR Plain colour

Red U148 PE Plain colour

CODE COLOUR STANDARD

OL Oak FSC approved

LOL Lugano Oak FSC approved

PCL Portofino Cherry FSC approved

WL White FSC approved

GL Grey FSC approved

GNL Green FSC approved

ORL Orange FSC approved

GPL Graphite FSC approved

LAMINATE - HPL

COMPACT DENSITY FIBREBOARD - CDF

 ACOUSTIC HANGING PANEL 3D QUILT FABRIC

› Suitable for; Z and Evolution Lockers, Mensa tables

› More colours available; please call for options, prices and lead times

› Beech finish is a slightly different shade to the MFC/HPL finish,  
  matching laminate is available POA, MOQs may apply

Laminated ply work-tops available, please call for prices, lead times and MOQs

Extended lead times may apply

BAND SUPPLIER RANGE

G Camira Blazer Quilt Channel

Plymouth Silcoates Silverdale St Andrews Handcross Banbridge Glenalmond Napier

BAND SUPPLIER RANGE

G Camira Blazer Quilt 
Hourglass
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